Al
te
ch
UL
50
8
Al
te
ch
UL
10
77
Altech Corp.® • t 908-806-9400 • f 908-806-9490 • www.altechcorp.com 7
UL508 listed
E205412
18mm2 for 80A
Type/ No. of No. of MMC Length
Cat. No. Pins to Jumper [mm]
1P18U1H/2 2 2x1 pole 39.0
1P18U1H/3 3 3x1 pole 66.0
1P18U1H/4 4 4x1 pole 93.0
1P18U1H/5 5 5x1 pole 120.0
1P18U1H/6 6 6x1 pole 147.0
1P18U1H/7 7 7x1 pole 174.0
1P18U1H/8 8 8x1 pole 201.0
1P18U1H/9 9 9x1 pole 228.0
1P18U1H/10 10 10x1 pole 255.0
1P18U1H/11 11 11x1 pole 282.0
1P18U1H/12 12 12x1 pole 309.0
1P18U1H/13 13 13x1 pole 336.0
1P18U1H/14 14 14x1 pole 363.0
1P18U1H/15 15 15x1 pole 390.0
1P18U1H/16 16 16x1 pole 417.0
1P18U1H/17 17 17x1 pole 444.0
1P18U1H/18 18 18x1 pole 471.0
1P18U1H/19 19 19x1 pole 498.0
36 x 27 = 972 mm (38.27 in.)
27 mm (1.06 in.)
4mm (0.16 in.)
15
mm
(0.
59
in.
)15 mm (0.59 in.)
2 mm (0.79 in.)
982 mm (38.66 in.)
1 PHASE BUSBAR - 1/2 pole spacing
18mm2 for 80A
18mm2 for 80A
Type/ No. of No. of MMC Length
Cat. No. Pins to Jumper [mm]
1P18U1H/20 20 20x1 pole 525.0
1P18U1H/21 21 21x1 pole 552.0
1P18U1H/22 22 22x1 pole 579.0
1P18U1H/23 23 23x1 pole 606.0
1P18U1H/24 24 24x1 pole 633.0
1P18U1H/25 25 25x1 pole 660.0
1P18U1H/26 26 26x1 pole 687.0
1P18U1H/27 27 27x1 pole 714.0
1P18U1H/28 28 28x1 pole 741.0
1P18U1H/29 29 29x1 pole 768.0
1P18U1H/30 30 30x1 pole 795.0
1P18U1H/31 31 31x1 pole 822.0
1P18U1H/32 32 32x1 pole 849.0
1P18U1H/33 33 33x1 pole 876.0
1P18U1H/34 34 34x1 pole 903.0
1P18U1H/35 35 35x1 pole 930.0
1P18U1H/36 36 36x1 pole 957.0
ACCESSORIES
Type/Cat. No: P50UT P50UB BRS5
Description: Power Feed Lug Modular Direct Power Feed Insulation Cap